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State SATIS Carnival

Boys Results Co-Ed Results | GirlsResults |

Boys Senior Shield

Guilford Young College

St Patrick's College

The Hutchins School

St Virgil's College

Launceston Church Grammar
The Friends' School

Scotch Oakburn College
Marist Regional College
MacKillop College

Boys Junior Shield

The Hutchins School

St Patrick's College

St Aloysius College
Launceston Church Grammar
St Virgil's College

Scotch Oakburn College
MacKillop College
Sacred Heart College
Dominic College

The Friends' School
Marist Regional College
St Brendan Shaw College

Boys Aggregate Shield

The Hutchins School

St Patrick's College
Launceston Church Grammar
St Virgil's College

Scotch Oakburn College

St Aloysius College

MacKillop College

The Friends' School

Marist Regional College

St Brendan Shaw College

Points

147.00
141.00
140.00
125.00
116.00
114.00
113.00

76.00

25.00

Points

539.00
470.50
445.00
420.00
393.50
385.50
384.50
354.50
312.50
272.50
242.50
160.00

Points

586.00
525.00
464.50
443.50
432.50
375.50
349.00
344.50
278.50
133.00
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Co-Ed Senior Shield

Guilford Young College

St Patrick's College

Scotch Oakburn College

The Friends' School
Launceston Church Grammar
Marist Regional College
MacKillop College

Co-Ed Junior Shield

St Patrick's College

Scotch Oakburn College
Launceston Church Grammar
St Aloysius College

Sacred Heart College
MacKillop College

Dominic College

The Friends' School

Marist Regional College

St Brendan Shaw College

Co-Ed Aggregate Shield

St Patrick's College

Scotch Oakburn College
Launceston Church Grammar
The Friends' School

St Aloysius College

MacKillop College

Marist Regional College

St Brendan Shaw College

Points

266.50
238.00
211.50
168.50
137.50

96.00

24.00

Points

887.00
809.00
715.00
675.00
618.00
578.50
568.50
553.00
473.50
262.50

Points

943.50
868.50
716.00
623.50
545.50
498.00
486.00
214.00
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Queried: 22-Mar-24 16:31 Results at End of Comp

Girls Senior Shield

Guilford Young College

St Patrick's College

St Mary's College

Scotch Oakburn College
Fahan

St Michael's Collegiate

The Friends' School
Launceston Church Grammar
Marist Regional College

Girls Junior Shield

St Patrick's College

St Mary's College

Scotch Oakburn College
Mount Carmel College
Fahan

Launceston Church Grammar
The Friends' School

St Aloysius College
Dominic College

Marist Regional College
Sacred Heart College

St Michael's Collegiate
MacKillop College

St Brendan Shaw College

Girls Aggregate Shield

St Patrick's College

St Mary's College

Scotch Oakburn College
Fahan

Launceston Church Grammar
The Friends' School

St Michael's Collegiate
Marist Regional College
St Aloysius College
MacKillop College

St Brendan Shaw College

Points

182.50
145.00
141.00
133.50
125.00
92.00
77.50
46.50
43.00

Points

610.00
594.50
559.50
540.50
516.50
424.00
369.50
342.50
326.00
320.00
317.00
290.00
274.50
121.50

Points

625.50
607.00
587.00
542.00
387.50
374.50
313.50
299.50
271.00
226.50

99.00
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