State SATIS Carnival Fri, 22-Mar-2024 Queried: 22-Mar-24 16:31 Results at End of Comp

	State SATIS Carrilvar			1, 22-141d1-2024 Quelleu. 22-141d1-24 10.51		Nesults at Life of Comp		
	Boys Results			Co-Ed Results		Girls Results		
	Boys Senior Shield	Points		Co-Ed Senior Shield	Points		Girls Senior Shield	Points
1	Guilford Young College	147.00	1	Guilford Young College	266.50	1	Guilford Young College	182.50
2	St Patrick's College	141.00	2	St Patrick's College	238.00	2	St Patrick's College	145.00
3	The Hutchins School	140.00	3	Scotch Oakburn College	211.50	3	St Mary's College	141.00
4	St Virgil's College	125.00	4	The Friends' School	168.50	4	Scotch Oakburn College	133.50
5	Launceston Church Grammar	116.00	5	Launceston Church Grammar	137.50	5	Fahan	125.00
6	The Friends' School	114.00	6	Marist Regional College	96.00	6	St Michael's Collegiate	92.00
7	Scotch Oakburn College	113.00	7	MacKillop College	24.00	7	The Friends' School	77.50
8	Marist Regional College	76.00				8	Launceston Church Grammar	46.50
9	MacKillop College	25.00		Co-Ed Junior Shield	Points	9	Marist Regional College	43.00
			1	St Patrick's College	887.00			
	Boys Junior Shield	Points	2	Scotch Oakburn College	809.00		Girls Junior Shield	Points
1	The Hutchins School	539.00	3	Launceston Church Grammar	715.00	1	St Patrick's College	610.00
2	St Patrick's College	470.50	4	St Aloysius College	675.00	2	St Mary's College	594.50
3	St Aloysius College	445.00	5	Sacred Heart College	618.00	3	Scotch Oakburn College	559.50
4	Launceston Church Grammar	420.00	6	MacKillop College	578.50	4	Mount Carmel College	540.50
5	St Virgil's College	393.50	7	Dominic College	568.50	5	Fahan	516.50
6	Scotch Oakburn College	385.50	8	The Friends' School	553.00	6	Launceston Church Grammar	424.00
7	MacKillop College	384.50	9	Marist Regional College	473.50	7	The Friends' School	369.50
8	Sacred Heart College	354.50	10	St Brendan Shaw College	262.50	8	St Aloysius College	342.50
9	Dominic College	312.50				9	Dominic College	326.00
10	The Friends' School	272.50		Co-Ed Aggregate Shield	Points	10	Marist Regional College	320.00
11	Marist Regional College	242.50	1	St Patrick's College	943.50	11	Sacred Heart College	317.00
12	St Brendan Shaw College	160.00	2	Scotch Oakburn College	868.50	12	St Michael's Collegiate	290.00
			3	Launceston Church Grammar	716.00	13	MacKillop College	274.50
	Boys Aggregate Shield	Points	4	The Friends' School	623.50	14	St Brendan Shaw College	121.50
1	The Hutchins School	586.00	5	St Aloysius College	545.50			
2	St Patrick's College	525.00	6	MacKillop College	498.00		Girls Aggregate Shield	Points
3	Launceston Church Grammar	464.50	7	Marist Regional College	486.00	1	St Patrick's College	625.50
4	St Virgil's College	443.50	8	St Brendan Shaw College	214.00	2	St Mary's College	607.00
5	Scotch Oakburn College	432.50				3	Scotch Oakburn College	587.00
6	St Aloysius College	375.50				4	Fahan	542.00
7	MacKillop College	349.00				5	Launceston Church Grammar	387.50
8	The Friends' School	344.50				6	The Friends' School	374.50
9	Marist Regional College	278.50				7	St Michael's Collegiate	313.50
10	St Brendan Shaw College	133.00				8	Marist Regional College	299.50
						9	St Aloysius College	271.00
						10	MacKillop College	226.50
						11	St Brendan Shaw College	99.00

Queried: 22-Mar-24 16:31 Results at End of Comp